
SM CITY Naga

DATE DAY

2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM
2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM
2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM
2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM

11:00 AM
2:00   PM
5:00   PM
11:00 AM
2:00   PM
5:00   PM
11:00 AM
2:00   PM
5:00   PM
11:00 AM
2:00   PM
5:00   PM

Mirai
Laughing Under the Clouds
Perfect World
Mixed Doubles
One Cut of the Dead
Yakiniku Dragon
Lu Over the Wall
Perfect World
The 8-year Engagement 
Mirai
Mixed Doubles
One Cut of the Dead

The Tears of Malumpati
Laughing Under the Clouds
Yakiniku Dragon
After the Storm
The Third Murder
The 8-year Engagement 
Mirai
Kakegurui
Samurai Marathon
Lu Over the Wall
Mixed Doubles
One Cut of the Dead

TIME FILM

For updates, visit        eigasaiPH
Schedule is subject to change

FREE

July 18  Thursday

July 19  Friday

July 20  Saturday

July 21  Sunday

July 25  Thursday

July 26  Friday

July 27  Saturday

July 28  Sunday

  

SM CITY Bacolod FREE

Scan the QR code,answer the questionnaire,
and present the confirmation page
to the event staff at the registration booth
to get a special prize.



DATE DAY

4:00   PM
6:30   PM
9:00   PM
4:00   PM
6:30   PM
9:00   PM
4:00   PM
6:30   PM
9:00   PM
4:00   PM
6:30   PM
9:00   PM

Mirai
Laughing Under the Clouds
Mixed Doubles
Laughing Under the Clouds
Perfect World
One Cut of the Dead
Lu Over the Wall
Yakiniku Dragon
The 8-year Engagement 
Mirai
Mixed Doubles
The Crimes that Bind

TIME FILM

August 8  Thursday

August 9  Friday

August 10 Saturday

August 11 Sunday

SM CITY Rosales
PANGASINAN

FREE


